The Church of St. George

A7 Annual Corn Days

August 12— 13™" 2017

Located South of Old Hwy. 12 on the corner of Brown Road & Watertown Road in Long Lake

For More Information, call 952-473-1247 or visit our website at:

www.CornDays.com

Saturday, August 12th

Sunday, August 13th

1:00
1:30
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

3:15
4:00
5:00

5:00
After
Dusk

8:00
10:00
11:00

PM
3:30
7:00
7:00
dusk
6:00
3:00

4:00
5:00
7:00
7:00

11:00
PM
PM

Grounds Open - Food, Fun, Games, Music

BINGO

Silent Auction

Teen & Kids Games
Inflatables

Petting Zoo and Pony Rides

Music by Kidsdance
Performance by Alma Folklorica,
St. George’s Latino Dance Group

Mass
Music by Stampede

Fiesta Dinner
Teen Activity/Outdoor Movie
(weather permitting)

Music by Absolute Gruv
Corn Booth Closes

Grounds Close

8:30
8:30
9:00

9:15
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
4:45

5:00

11:00
4:00
AM

10:15
AM
AM
PM
4:00
4:00
5:00
2:30
5:00
PM
PM

PM

Pancake Breakfast

Silent Auction

5K Run - Sponsored by Gear West
www.gearwest.com or 952.473.0377

Mass

Imi Candy Corn Fun Run - Sponsored by Gear West
Food Booths Open

Parade - Sponsored by Long Lake Area Chamber of Commerce
BINGO

Petting Zoo and Pony Rides

Teen & Kids Games, Inflatables

Music by Welcome Drive

Music by Leah and the Rattlers

Silent Auction Items Available for Pick-up

Super Raffle Drawing- one $7,500 winner, two $1,000 winners, &
four $500 winners. $100 per ticket. A total of 300 tickets will be sold.

Grounds Close (Corn Booth closes at 5:00pm)



