The Church of St. George

47th Annual Corn Days

August 12th – 13th, 2017

Located South of Old Hwy. 12 on the corner of Brown Road & Watertown Road in Long Lake For More Information, call 952-473-1247 or visit our website at:

www.CornDays.com

Saturday, August 12th		Sunday, August 13th	
1:00 PM	Grounds Open - Food, Fun, Games, Music	8:30 - 11:0	O Pancake Breakfast
1:30 - 3:30	BINGO	8:30 - 4:00	Silent Auction
1:00 - 7:00	Silent Auction	9:00 AM	5K Run - Sponsored by Gear West
1:00 - 7:00	Teen & Kids Games		www.gearwest.com or 952.473.0377
1:00 - dusk	Inflatables	9:15 - 10:1	5 Mass
1:00 - 6:00	Petting Zoo and Pony Rides	10:00 AM	1mi Candy Corn Fun Run - Sponsored by Gear West
1:00 - 3:00	Music by Kidsdance	11:00 AM	Food Booths Open
2.15 4.00	Performance by Alma Folklorica,	12:00 PM	Parade - Sponsored by Long Lake Area Chamber of Commerce
3:15 - 4:00	St. George's Latino Dance Group	1:00 - 4:00	BINGO
4:00 - 5:00	Mass	1:00 - 4:00	Petting Zoo and Pony Rides
5:00 - 7:00	Music by Stampede	1:00 - 5:00	Teen & Kids Games, Inflatables
5:00 - 7:00 After	Fiesta Dinner Teen Activity/Outdoor Movie	1:00 - 2:30	Music by Welcome Drive
Dusk	(weather permitting)	3:00 - 5:00	Music by Leah and the Rattlers
8:00 - 11:00	Music by Absolute Gruv	5:00 PM	Silent Auction Items Available for Pick-up
10:00 PM	Corn Booth Closes	4:45 PM	Super Raffle Drawing- One \$7,500 winner, two \$1,000 winners, &
11:00 PM	Grounds Close		four \$500 winners. \$100 per ticket. A total of 300 tickets will be sold.
		5:00 PM	Grounds Close (Corn Booth closes at 5:00pm)